1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
17TH
18TH
19TH
20TH

2,100
1,860
1,680
1,585
1,490
1,390
1,290
1,195
1,100
965
965
820
820
715
655
600
570
530
500
470

S 21,300

DIABLO VALLEY POOL LEAGUE
FALL/WINTER 2025 FINAL PAYOUT

20 teams x 21 matches =
Sponsor Contribution =
Player Seasonal Fee =

Total Income =

-$1,000 Expenses =

Total Payout =

Team Tourney $$$ Payout =
Most Improved S$$$ Payout =

Position $$$ Payout =

Total Team Payout

#02 - MR LEE CHICKEN - ROLO

#04 - MR LEE CHICKEN - TINA M
#01 - VINNIE'S - JASON

#19 - CHAMPION SNOOKER - SEAR/SAM
#10 - ARTIE'S - GARY

#12 - MASSE'S - RANDY

#16 - PADDOCK BOWL - RON SMITH
#13 - ARTIE'S - KHALID

#11 - CLAYTON BOWL - ANNA

#08 - VINNIE'S - CHUCK

#09 - VINNIES - DENNIS

#06 - PADDOCK BOWL - JENNIFER
#18 - THE OFFICE - JIM

#07 - CJ'S - DREW

#03 - VINNIE'S - RICARDO

#14 - VINNIE'S - TINA L

#05 - FARRINGTON'S - RON SOUZA
#15 - CHAMPION SNOOKER - CARMEN
#17 - CLAYTON BOWL - SUE

#20 - CJ'S - VERONICA

S
S
S
$
s
$
s
S
$

20,240
1,500
1,110

22,850

(1,000)

21,850

(300)
(250)

21,300

Most Improved Male
st S 60 EIVAN SANCHEZ
2nd $ 40 VJ MODELO
3rd S 25 JIM POLLACK

Most Improved Female
st S 60 CHARLENE HASTINGS
2nd $ 40 PEPPER (ASSAL) JOUZDANI
3rd S 25 SCOTTI FRITTS



