DIABLO VALLEY POOL LEAGUE FALL/WINTER 2025 FINAL PAYOUT

20 teams x 21 matches =	\$	20,240
Sponsor Contribution =	\$	1,500
Player Seasonal Fee =	\$	1,110
Total Income =	\$	22,850
-\$1,000 Expenses =	\$	(1,000
Total Payout =	\$	21,850
Team Tourney \$\$\$ Payout =	\$	(300
Most Improved \$\$\$ Payout =	\$	(250
Position CCC Poyout -	4	21 200

Position \$\$\$ Payout = \$ 21,300

		Total Team Payout
1ST	2,100	#02 - MR LEE CHICKEN - ROLO
2ND	1,860	#04 - MR LEE CHICKEN - TINA M
3RD	1,680	#01 - VINNIE'S - JASON
4TH	1,585	#19 - CHAMPION SNOOKER - SEAR/SAM
5TH	1,490	#10 - ARTIE'S - GARY
6TH	1,390	#12 - MASSE'S - RANDY
7TH	1,290	#16 - PADDOCK BOWL - RON SMITH
8TH	1,195	#13 - ARTIE'S - KHALID
9TH	1,100	#11 - CLAYTON BOWL - ANNA
10TH	965	#08 - VINNIE'S - CHUCK
11TH	965	#09 - VINNIES - DENNIS
12TH	820	#06 - PADDOCK BOWL - JENNIFER
13TH	820	#18 - THE OFFICE - JIM
14TH	715	#07 - CJ'S - DREW
15TH	655	#03 - VINNIE'S - RICARDO
16TH	600	#14 - VINNIE'S - TINA L
17TH	570	#05 - FARRINGTON'S - RON SOUZA
18TH	530	#15 - CHAMPION SNOOKER - CARMEN
19TH	500	#17 - CLAYTON BOWL - SUE
20TH	470	#20 - CJ'S - VERONICA
	\$ 21,300	

Most Improved Male

1st	\$ 60	EIVAN SANCHEZ
2nd	\$ 40	VJ MODELO
3rd	\$ 25	JIM POLLACK

Most Improved Female

1st	\$ 60	CHARLENE HASTINGS
2nd	\$ 40	PEPPER (ASSAL) JOUZDANI
3rd	\$ 25	SCOTTI FRITTS